(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	diess)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600310449146

J. FASON

MAR 15 2018

CT Corp.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 3/14/2018

Da	3/14/2016 Sp.//
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	Florida Oral Surgery Associates, PLLC (FL)
Document #:	
Order #:	10883863
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier	Certified: Plain: COGS: Amount: \$ 155.00
Ref#	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	New Finng Section Division of Corporations		
eun irc	Florida Oral Surgery Associates,	PLLC	
SUBJEC		Limited Liabil	ty Company
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s	;) are submitted	for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the f	ollowing:
	Sonia K. Lowe, Paralegal		
		Name of	Person
	Baker & Hostetler LLP		
		Firm/Co	mpany
	200 Civic Center Drive, Suite 1200)	
		Addr	rss
	Columbus, Ohio 43215		
		City/State an	d Zip Code
	Slowe@bakerlaw.com E-mail address: (to be u	used for future a	nnual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, p		•
	Sonia K. Lowe, Paralegal	614	462-4701
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	is a check for the following amount: Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	s ACertifi	00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, cet Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
Florida Oral Surgery A				
(Must contain	the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal o	office of the Limited Li	ahility Company is:	
The maning address and spect add	ress or the principal (ince or the citiates of	aomy company is:	
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Addres	Ş :
1773 W. Fletcher Aver	nue	c/o Fel	dman Orthodontics	
Tampa, Florida 33612		1773 V	V. Fletcher Avenue	
		Tampa	, Florida 33612	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company canother business entity with an ac	annot serve as its own	n Registered Agent. Yo		idual or
The name and the Florida street ad	dress of the registere	d agent are:		
	C T Corporation Sys	stem		
		Name		
	1200 South Pine Isl	and Road		
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	eptable)	
	Plantation,	Florida	33324	
	City	State	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

By: Assistant Secretary
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

CLOUR # NWH 01

"!	A N 4 D D II — A I L A I		Name and Address:		
	AMBR" = Authorized	Member			
<u> </u>	MGR" = Manager				
	MGR		Ernest H. McDowell, DMD		
			1773 W. Fletcher Avenue		
			Tampa, Florida 33612		
٨	MGR		Randy M. Feldman, DDS, MS		
-		•	1773 W. Fletcher Avenue		
			Tampa, Florida 33612		
_		•			
_		-	*****		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
te of	filing.) he date inserted in this	s block does not meet the the Department of State	nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lise's records.		
ocum	VI: Other provisions,	ii any.			
ocum CLE			rgery services, engage in related activities, and engag in any		
cum CLE urpo			rgery services, engage in related activities, and engag in any		
cum CLE urpo	ses of the company sh		rgery services, engage in related activities, and engag in any		
CLE urpo	ses of the company sher lawful activities. REQUIRED SIGNAT	TURE:	Wwell Do		
CLE urpo	ses of the company sher lawful activities. REOUIRED SIGNAT S This de	Signature of a member of a mem	<u> </u>		
ocum ICLE purpo Ill oth	ses of the company sher lawful activities. REQUIRED SIGNAT	TURE:	Wwell Do		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-